JG: 0118 941 1234
HS: 0121 772 5561
Code Finish Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm) Nail Type Box Qty
NITFRBN51280
BRIGHT
(Service Class 1)
51 2.80 Full Ring Shank 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRBN63280 63 2.80 Full Ring Shank 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRBN75310 75 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSBN90310 90 3.10 Straight Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN51280
EXOGALV PLUS
(Service Class 2)
51 2.80 Full Ring Shank 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRZN63280 63 2.80 Full Ring Shank 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRZN63310 63 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN75310 75 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN90310 90 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITZFRZN51280 51 2.80 Full Ring Shank 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN63280 63 2.80 Full Ring Shank 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN75310 75 3.10 Full Ring Shank 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN90310 90 3.10 Full Ring Shank 1100 + 1 GAS
NITPSZN90310 90 3.10 Straight Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITZPSZN90310 90 3.10 Straight Shank 1100 + 1 GAS
NITFRGN63280
HD GALV
(Service Class 3)
63 2.80 Full Ring Shank 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRGN63310 63 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRGN75310 75 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRGN90310 90 3.10 Full Ring Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSGN90310 90 3.10 Straight Shank 2200 + 2 GAS
NIGAS Exocet Gas Fuel Cell 40g to fit 1st Fix Gun 12
CLIPPED HEAD
For easy loading
DIAMOND TYPE POINT